
 

 
CAPACITANCE METER   MODEL DOT 741 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 3 ½ Digit LCD 

 Max display 1999 counts 

 20000µF  

 Over Range Indication 

 Low Battery Indication 

 Zero Adjust 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Technical Specifications         

 Capacitance 200pF 
 

2nF 
 

20nF 
 

200nF 
 

2µF 
 

20µF 
 

200µF 
 

2000µF 
 

20000µF 
 

 

   Best Accuracy  ±0.5%cm+1 
±1%Cm 
+ 1dgt 

±2%Cm 
+1dgt 

 

  Operating Frequency  800Hz 80Hz 8Hz 
 

 Power  9V Battery, 6F22 

 Maximum Display  1999 

 Display Size  27×44mm 

 Product Net Weight  270g 

 Product Size   191×88×34mm 

 Standard Accessories  Alligator Clip, Battery, Instruction Manual, Holster 
 

DOT TECHNOLOGIES 

(An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company)                                                                                                                               
25, Victoria Road, Victoria Layout, Bengalore-560047 INDIA Email: info@dottech.in, web: www.dottech.in 
Phone: 080 25549344 / 080 25542753  / 08970010661 / 09844010308 Fax: 080 25542753  

 

 

mailto:sales@dottech.in
http://www.dottech.in/

